
City of Plano

RFQ No. 2023-0513-B

Cultural Arts Plan

RFQ Recap

MIG, Inc.

Stilwell Cultural Consulting

DVDL, Inc.

Delgado Design

4

5

6

7

3.56

3.28

2.88

1.00

The following Evaluation Criteria was used in determining the best value award recommendation.

Company Profile

Personnel Experience and Qualifications

Past Performance

Total 100% (5 point max)

1

2

3

Arts Consulting Group

Keen Independent Research

The Cultural Planning 

Group, LLC
3.75

3.73

4.29

Vendor Score - Max of 5

CRITERIA WEIGHT

20% (1 point)

30% (1.5 points)

50% (2.5 points)

Rank

August 23, 2023 at 1:00 PM

1,134

2

7

Opening Date/Time:

Number of Vendors Notified:

Vendors Submitting "No Bids":

Number of Responsive Submissions:


